
Resultater: Danske Mesterskaber Olympisk TRAP, Holstebro d. 24 juni 2012 

Samlet resultater:

Placering Skytte Klub Resultat

1- Sen. Ole Kristensen DIF-MESTER Viborg 118

2- Sen. Lars Johansen Esbjerg 113

3- OB Keld Hansen Esbjerg 110

4- OB Peter Aa. Hertz Viborg 110

5- JUN. Mike Fabricius Esbjerg 109

6- Sen. Johnny Nilsson KFK 108

7- OB Per Langvad Viborg 108

8- OB Poul Kakobsen Esbjerg 107

9- Sen. Niels-Ove Skøtt Gilleleje 106

10- Sen. Søren Larsen Esbjerg 106

11- Sen. Martin Helle KFK 105

12- Sen. Henrik Henriksen Viborg 104

13- OB Torben Andersen Viborg 104

14- Sen. Thomas Kristensen Viborg 104

15- VET. Jan Rasmussen Horsens 102

16- Sen. Dan Albrechtsen Horsens 101

17- Sen. Jack Fabricius Esbjerg 101

18- OB Erik Duus Nielsen KFK 100

19- OB Jørn Knudsen FFF 99

20- Sen. Henrik N. Nielsen Holstebro 99

21- Sen. Ronny Egebæk Esbjerg 98

22- Sen. Glenn Christiansen Horsens 96

23- Dame Trine Højlund Esbjerg 95

24- Jun. Anders Aa. Hertz Viborg 95

25- VET. Leif Hansen Gilleleje 91

26- VET. Bent Winther FFF 90

27- VET. Kjeld Jensen Havndal 90

28- VET. Thorry Sørensen Horsens 88

29- VET. Jes Skøtt Gilleleje 82

30- Sen. Jørn Rasmussen Horsens 74

31- Sen. Jackie Vigen Horsens 63

HOLD:

1- Viborg 1 332 DIF-MESTRE

Torben Andersen

Ole Kristensen

Peter Aa. Hertz

2- Esbjerg 1 330

Keld Hansen

Poul Jakobsen

Lars Johansen



3- Viborg 2 316

Henrik Henriksen

Per Langvad

Thomas Kristensen

4- KFK 313

Johnny Nilsson

Martin Helle

Erik Duus Nielsen

5- Esbjerg 2 299

Ronny Egebæk

Søren Larsen

Trine Højlund

6- Horsens 298

Glenn Christiansen

Jan Rasmussen

Dan Albrechtsen

7- Gilleleje 279

Leif Hansen

Niels-Ove Skøtt

Jes Skøtt

DFF- FORBUNDSMESTERSKABER

SENIOR

1- Ole Kristensen Viborg 118

2- Lars Johansen Esbjerg 113

3- Johnny Nilsson KFK 108

Old Boys

1- Keld Hansen Esbjerg 110

2- Peter Aa. Hertz Viborg 110

3- Per Langvad Viborg 108

Veteran

1- Jan Rasmussen Horsens 102

2- Leif Hansen Gilleleje 91

3- Bent Winther FFF 90

Junior



1- Mike Fabricius Esbjerg 109

2- Anders Aa. Hertz Viborg 95

Dame

1- Trine Højlund Esbjerg 57

2- Maj Christiansen Horsens 42



Finale Total

19 137

22 135

23 133

16 3 126

17 2 126

15 123


